
Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 55 Lindner, Pauli Bikefriends Salzburg AK-M363 1 8 : 5 3 , 0 0 
2 33 Holzmann, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M280 1 8 : 5 6 , 0 0 
3 66 Karl, Andreas CLR Saunalandschaft Cobain 6 AK-M280 2 9 : 0 2 , 6 0 
4 2 Pötzelsberger, Franz Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK-M369 2 9 : 2 0 , 5 0 
5 24 Stadler, Lukas AK-M189 1 9 : 2 1 , 3 0 
6 49 Staudinger, Alfred Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand AK-M191 2 9 : 2 2 , 2 0 
7 57 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK-M278 3 9 : 2 9 , 5 0 
8 41 Langmaier, Horst Lauftreff Nussdorf AK-M371 3 9 : 3 6 , 5 0 
9 17 Ortner, Helmut Naturfreunde Hochburg-Ach AK-M275 4 9 : 3 6 , 7 0 

10 58 Gallik, Jan RadUnion Salzburg AK-M190 3 9 : 4 2 , 3 0 
11 64 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com AK-M184 4 9 : 4 3 , 8 0 
12 15 Rausch, Florian Haunsberg MTBiker AK-M188 5 9 : 4 4 , 1 0 
13 38 Buchegger, Alfred Team Haidlmair AK-M367 4 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
14 65 Krammer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M100 6 9 : 4 7 , 9 0 
15 54 Wagner, Holger Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M278 5 9 : 4 8 , 8 0 
16 73 Schinwald, Franz Team3Weißbier AK-M273 6 9 : 5 0 , 1 0 
17 43 Nussbaumer, Rudi bike.ski-radegund.at AK-M280 7 9 : 5 2 , 2 0 
18 20 Wagner, Mario Team Bikeexpress AK-M182 7 9 : 5 2 , 9 0 
19 36 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK-M277 8 9 : 5 3 , 3 0 
20 74 Salhofer, Thobias Esin Sportclub AK-M197 8 9 : 5 4 , 6 0 
21 52 Teufl, Felix Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M366 5 1 0 : 0 7 , 6 0 
22 68 Guggenberger, Robert TrumerTriTeam AK-M278 9 1 0 : 2 2 , 8 0 
23 48 Pecher, Andreas Sesamstraßen Racing Team AK-M182 9 1 0 : 4 5 , 4 0 
24 16 Worzfeld, Martin TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK-M188 10 1 0 : 5 0 , 1 0 
25 69 Goldberger, Andi Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M272 10 1 0 : 5 0 , 2 0 
26 31 Kuhn, Tobias Radteam Oberhofen AK-M198 11 1 0 : 5 2 , 5 0 
27 45 Schmid, Sebastian BFS AK-M278 11 1 0 : 5 4 , 5 0 
28 32 Kieleitner, Stafan TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK-M277 12 1 0 : 5 9 , 2 0 
29 70 Gattermann, Kerstin Löffler Endurance Team AK D86 1 1 1 : 1 6 , 4 0 
30 72 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK-M278 13 1 1 : 2 4 , 6 0 
31 42 Mayrhofer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M196 12 1 1 : 2 9 , 1 0 
32 44 Reiter, Toni Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M367 6 1 1 : 3 3 , 2 0 
33 60 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK-M363 7 1 1 : 3 3 , 9 0 
34 75 Seidl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK-M362 8 1 1 : 3 7 , 4 0 
35 76 Treml, Peter Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M363 9 1 1 : 3 7 , 6 0 
36 51 Struijk, Rinus Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M366 10 1 1 : 4 3 , 3 0 
37 61 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK D71 2 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 0 
38 18 Nimmrichter, Eduard Bikefriends Salzburg AK-M369 11 1 1 : 4 8 , 2 0 
39 23 Wright, James RadUnion Salzburg AK-M274 14 1 1 : 5 3 , 4 0 
40 19 Teufl, Vanessa TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D92 3 1 1 : 5 3 , 8 0 
41 25 Schmidhuber, Günther RC ARBÖ Bischofshofen AK-M274 15 1 1 : 5 4 , 5 0 
42 21 Walter, Thomas AK-M273 16 1 1 : 5 8 , 5 0 
43 46 Schimmerl, Ferdinand Team3Weißbier AK-M369 12 1 2 : 0 3 , 2 0 
44 50 Steinbichler, Rudi Land Leben Radteam ARBÖ S AK-M371 13 1 2 : 0 9 , 5 0 
45 39 Laimer, Andreas Radteam Oberhofen AK-M279 17 1 2 : 2 5 , 1 0 
46 40 Laimer, Veronika Radteam Oberhofen AK D83 4 1 2 : 2 8 , 7 0 
47 28 Moser, Veronika RadUnion Salzburg AK D78 5 1 2 : 2 9 , 8 0 
48 56 Gottholmseder, Markus team alpha-tischlerei grömmer AK-M274 18 1 2 : 5 4 , 8 0 
49 35 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 1 1 3 : 0 7 , 1 0 
50 30 Maus, Matthias Seekirchen AK-M194 13 1 3 : 1 4 , 3 0 
51 26 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandtner AK-M352 14 1 3 : 3 1 , 7 0 
52 59 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen AK-M275 19 1 5 : 1 5 , 5 0 
53 29 Moser-Wright, Eric RadUnion Salzburg JU09 2 1 7 : 0 8 , 2 0 
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Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 35 Ensinger, Paul SV Lengau JU07 1 1 3 : 0 7 , 1 0 
2 29 Moser-Wright, Eric RadUnion Salzburg JU09 2 1 7 : 0 8 , 2 0 

Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  AK D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Gattermann, Kerstin Löffler Endurance Team AK D86 1 1 1 : 1 6 , 4 0 
2 61 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK D71 2 1 1 : 4 6 , 2 0 
3 19 Teufl, Vanessa TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK D92 3 1 1 : 5 3 , 8 0 
4 40 Laimer, Veronika Radteam Oberhofen AK D83 4 1 2 : 2 8 , 7 0 
5 28 Moser, Veronika RadUnion Salzburg AK D78 5 1 2 : 2 9 , 8 0 

Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 Stadler, Lukas AK-M189 1 9 : 2 1 , 3 0 
2 49 Staudinger, Alfred Tri BOA-Union Innerschwand AK-M191 2 9 : 2 2 , 2 0 
3 58 Gallik, Jan RadUnion Salzburg AK-M190 3 9 : 4 2 , 3 0 
4 64 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com AK-M184 4 9 : 4 3 , 8 0 
5 15 Rausch, Florian Haunsberg MTBiker AK-M188 5 9 : 4 4 , 1 0 
6 65 Krammer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M100 6 9 : 4 7 , 9 0 
7 20 Wagner, Mario Team Bikeexpress AK-M182 7 9 : 5 2 , 9 0 
8 74 Salhofer, Thobias Esin Sportclub AK-M197 8 9 : 5 4 , 6 0 
9 48 Pecher, Andreas Sesamstraßen Racing Team AK-M182 9 1 0 : 4 5 , 4 0 

10 16 Worzfeld, Martin TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK-M188 10 1 0 : 5 0 , 1 0 
11 31 Kuhn, Tobias Radteam Oberhofen AK-M198 11 1 0 : 5 2 , 5 0 
12 42 Mayrhofer, Lukas Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M196 12 1 1 : 2 9 , 1 0 
13 30 Maus, Matthias Seekirchen AK-M194 13 1 3 : 1 4 , 3 0 

Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 33 Holzmann, Hannes Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M280 1 8 : 5 6 , 0 0 
2 66 Karl, Andreas CLR Saunalandschaft Cobain 6 AK-M280 2 9 : 0 2 , 6 0 
3 57 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK-M278 3 9 : 2 9 , 5 0 
4 17 Ortner, Helmut Naturfreunde Hochburg-Ach AK-M275 4 9 : 3 6 , 7 0 
5 54 Wagner, Holger Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M278 5 9 : 4 8 , 8 0 
6 73 Schinwald, Franz Team3Weißbier AK-M273 6 9 : 5 0 , 1 0 
7 43 Nussbaumer, Rudi bike.ski-radegund.at AK-M280 7 9 : 5 2 , 2 0 
8 36 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK-M277 8 9 : 5 3 , 3 0 
9 68 Guggenberger, Robert TrumerTriTeam AK-M278 9 1 0 : 2 2 , 8 0 

10 69 Goldberger, Andi Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M272 10 1 0 : 5 0 , 2 0 
11 45 Schmid, Sebastian BFS AK-M278 11 1 0 : 5 4 , 5 0 
12 32 Kieleitner, Stafan TRI Boa - Union Innerschwand AK-M277 12 1 0 : 5 9 , 2 0 
13 72 Buchbauer, Martin Radteam Oberhofen AK-M278 13 1 1 : 2 4 , 6 0 
14 23 Wright, James RadUnion Salzburg AK-M274 14 1 1 : 5 3 , 4 0 
15 25 Schmidhuber, Günther RC ARBÖ Bischofshofen AK-M274 15 1 1 : 5 4 , 5 0 
16 21 Walter, Thomas AK-M273 16 1 1 : 5 8 , 5 0 
17 39 Laimer, Andreas Radteam Oberhofen AK-M279 17 1 2 : 2 5 , 1 0 
18 56 Gottholmseder, Markus team alpha-tischlerei grömmer AK-M274 18 1 2 : 5 4 , 8 0 
19 59 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen AK-M275 19 1 5 : 1 5 , 5 0 
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Rennrad  am  06.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 55 Lindner, Pauli Bikefriends Salzburg AK-M363 1 8 : 5 3 , 0 0 
2 2 Pötzelsberger, Franz Team Bikeworx Infowerk AK-M369 2 9 : 2 0 , 5 0 
3 41 Langmaier, Horst Lauftreff Nussdorf AK-M371 3 9 : 3 6 , 5 0 
4 38 Buchegger, Alfred Team Haidlmair AK-M367 4 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
5 52 Teufl, Felix Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M366 5 1 0 : 0 7 , 6 0 
6 44 Reiter, Toni Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M367 6 1 1 : 3 3 , 2 0 
7 60 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK-M363 7 1 1 : 3 3 , 9 0 
8 75 Seidl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK-M362 8 1 1 : 3 7 , 4 0 
9 76 Treml, Peter Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M363 9 1 1 : 3 7 , 6 0 

10 51 Struijk, Rinus Bike Friends Salzburg AK-M366 10 1 1 : 4 3 , 3 0 
11 18 Nimmrichter, Eduard Bikefriends Salzburg AK-M369 11 1 1 : 4 8 , 2 0 
12 46 Schimmerl, Ferdinand Team3Weißbier AK-M369 12 1 2 : 0 3 , 2 0 
13 50 Steinbichler, Rudi Land Leben Radteam ARBÖ S AK-M371 13 1 2 : 0 9 , 5 0 
14 26 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi Sport Wielandtner AK-M352 14 1 3 : 3 1 , 7 0 
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